

Christopher B. Burke Engineering, Ltd.
9575 W. Higgins Road, Suite 600
Rosemont, IL 60018

Village of Glendale Heights
2020 Street Program
(CBBEL Project No. 04-51C187)

Bid Summary

Bid Opening Date: August 11, 2020 at 10:00 A.M.

	BIDDER	BID	BID BOND	ADDENDUM 1
1	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$ 2,287,148.00	-	-
2	J.A. JOHNSON	\$ 1,897,700.00	Y	Y
3	R.W. DUNTEMAN	\$ 2,025,495.00	Y	Y
4	ARROW ROAD	\$ 2,064,251.45	Y	N
5	PLOTE CONSTRUCTION	\$ 2,095,710.75	Y	Y
6	BUILDERS PAVING	\$ 2,212,000.00	Y	Y
7	K-FIVE	\$ 2,283,251.00	Y	Y

Christopher B. Burke Engineering, Ltd.
 9575 W. Higgins Road, Suite 600
 Rosemont, IL 60018

Village of Glendale Heights
 2020 Street Program
 (CBBEL Project No. 04-51C187)

Bid Summary
 Bid Opening Date: August 11, 2020 at 10:00 A.M.

SP	PAY ITEM	PAY ITEM NAME	UNIT	QUANTITY	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		J.A. JOHNSON		R.W. DUNTEMAN		ARROW ROAD		PLOTE CONSTRUCTION		BUILDERS PAVING		K-FIVE	
					UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
*	51	STREET SWEEPING	HOUR	10	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 164.00	\$ 1,640.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 1,650.00
*	52	TEMPORARY ACCESS (PRIVATE ENTRANCE)	EACH	57	\$ 200.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 5,016.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,700.00
*	53	TEMPORARY ACCESS (COMMERCIAL ENTRANCE)	EACH	27	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 3,375.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,050.00
*	54	TEMPORARY ACCESS (ROAD)	EACH	33	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 7,425.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,950.00
*	55	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, VARIABLE DEPTH	SQ YD	19200	\$ 6.00	\$ 115,200.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 96,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 96,000.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 91,200.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 163,200.00	\$ 7.35	\$ 141,120.00	\$ 8.25	\$ 158,400.00
*	56	INLETS, TYPE A, WITH SPECIAL FRAME AND GRATE	EACH	4	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 7,400.00
*	57	CATCH BASINS TO BE ADJUSTED (SPECIAL)	EACH	1	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 425.00
*	58	MANHOLES TO BE ADJUSTED (SPECIAL)	EACH	8	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 685.00	\$ 5,480.00	\$ 685.00	\$ 5,480.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 685.00	\$ 5,480.00	\$ 685.00	\$ 5,480.00
*	59	SANITARY MANHOLES TO BE ADJUSTED	EACH	3	\$ 900.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
*	60	CATCH BASINS, TYPE C, WITH SPECIAL FRAME AND GRATE	EACH	1	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 2,550.00
*	61	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	L SUM	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
*	62	DRAINAGE & UTILITY STRUCTURES TO BE ADJUSTED	EACH	28	\$ 800.00	\$ 22,400.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 11,200.00
*	63	DRAINAGE & UTILITY STRUCTURES TO BE RECONSTRUCTED	EACH	6	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 8,700.00
*	64	CLASS D PATCHES, 6 INCH (SURFACE)	SQ YD	550	\$ 50.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 52.50	\$ 28,875.00	\$ 55.84	\$ 30,712.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 40,150.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 55,000.00
*	65	COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT (SPECIAL)	FOOT	4320	\$ 35.00	\$ 151,200.00	\$ 26.50	\$ 114,480.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 146,880.00	\$ 27.50	\$ 118,800.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 129,600.00	\$ 28.50	\$ 123,120.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 151,200.00
*	66	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	EACH	85	\$ 300.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 21,250.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 20,825.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 18,700.00
*	67	DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE ADJUSTED WITH SPECIAL FRAME AND GRATE	EACH	32	\$ 850.00	\$ 27,200.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 27,200.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 30,400.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 30,400.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 27,200.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 30,400.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 30,400.00
*	68	DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE RECONSTRUCTED WITH SPECIAL FRAME AND GRATE	EACH	4	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 7,400.00
*	69	HOT-MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT	SQ YD	160	\$ 50.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 38.60	\$ 6,176.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 12,160.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 56.50	\$ 9,040.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 13,600.00
*	70	HOT-MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT (COMMERCIAL)	SQ YD	55	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 4,345.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 9,350.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 2,310.00	\$ 98.50	\$ 5,417.50	\$ 240.00	\$ 13,200.00
*	71	PIPE UNDERDRAINS 4"	FOOT	1500	\$ 35.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 70,500.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 70,500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 70,500.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 70,500.00
*	72	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY REPLACEMENT	SQ YD	245	\$ 45.00	\$ 11,025.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 15,925.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 12,985.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 15,925.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 17,150.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 15,925.00	\$ 61.00	\$ 14,945.00
*	73	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY REPLACEMENT (COMMERCIAL)	SQ YD	1275	\$ 75.00	\$ 95,625.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 95,625.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 82,875.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 95,625.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 102,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 95,625.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 82,875.00
*	74	SANITARY MANHOLES TO BE ADJUSTED (SPECIAL)	EACH	15	\$ 700.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 18,750.00
*	75	SIDEWALK SPECIAL (ROOT PRESERVATION)	SQ FT	350	\$ 15.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,800.00
					TOTAL =	\$ 2,287,148.00		\$ 1,897,700.00		\$ 2,025,495.00		\$ 2,064,251.45		\$ 2,095,710.75		\$ 2,212,000.00		\$ 2,283,251.00

* INDICATES SPECIAL PROVISION